:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8375424

Feb 07, 2024 18:11 (UTC)

In epoch 261,732 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1061318 - 0.017560117 ETH®
42 .46 USD

2 1061319 - 0.182081459 ETH®
440.30 USD

3 1061320 - 0.017577981 ETH&®
42 .50 USD

4 1061321 - 0.017579923 ETH®
42 .51 USD

S 1061322 - 0.017540310 ETH®
42 .41 USD

6 1061323 - 0.017581916 ETH&®
42 .51 USD

7 1061324 - 0.060146002 ETH®
145.44 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8375424
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/261732
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061318
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061319
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061320
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061321
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061322
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061323
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061324

B
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=

Validator Id

1061325

1061326

1061327

1061328

1061329

1061330

1061331

1061332

1061333

Validator Id

1083789

Amount

- 0.017525507
42.37 USD

- 0.017513701
42.35 USD

- 0.017499376
42.31 USD

- 0.017573350
42.49 USD

- 0.017535389
42.40 USD

- 0.017566849
42.47 USD

- 0.017599379
42.55 USD

- 0.017531136
42.39 USD

- 0.017574410
42.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.042923661
103.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061325
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061326
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061327
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061328
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061329
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061330
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061331
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061332
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061333
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1083789

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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